Dirt Duathlon Heights Road

19-Jun-22

Overall Results

Place
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Name

2 Blondes, 1 Compass... Help!

Celtic Battlers
Mobile Mechanical
Lost in 60 seconds
Scrambled Legs

2 and a 1/2 men
Mitochondriacs
Not fast or furious
Mum and daughter
Easier said than run
Team JB/IT

Bert and Ernie
Squiibbly Squabs
Roboblobs

should be studying
Chasing Rose

Stupendously Penultiminute

James and Sam
Team OBAV
GJDU

Wally Bangers

Thought this was a wine tour

Snorts in Shorts
Dumplings again
Team Crow
Flying Takahes

2 Lost Kayakers
Honey Badgers
Manic

Boomer & Son
Chilli bites

Flying Fox's
Babbling Brook
Babbling Brook 1
The Parent Trap
Lost Cause
Aches and Pains
Lost some were
Tiki Tourists
RICKYS CANOUFLAGE
Round In Circles
Smart Chat

The Shakes

Call Me a Taxi
Cracked

The Villiers
Reason Unknown
Wheelie Tyred

Division
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 3s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 4s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mens 3s
Mens 2s
Mens 2s
Mens 4s
Mixed 2s
Womens 4s
Mixed 2s
Womens 4s
Mens 2s
Mens 3s
Mixed 2s
Womens 3s
Mixed 2s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Mixed 4s
Mixed 3s
Mixed 3s
Womens 3s
Womens 2s
Womens 2s
Mens 4s
Mixed 4s
Mens 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 4s

Course
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Green
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Green
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Yellow
Green

Time
2:08:59
2:24:25
2:26:54
2:42:15
2:44:56
2:48:08
2:52:59
2:59:52
3:01:28
3:06:53
3:09:06
3:10:25
3:11:22
3:12:51
3:13:23
3:15:25
3:16:17
3:16:36
3:17:00
3:17:25
3:18:44
3:19:40
3:22:25
3:23:08
3:23:22
3:27:41
3:28:53
3:29:59
3:31:27
3:32:03
3:33:44
3:45:13
3:55:06
3:55:13
4:05:22
4:13:43
4:15:10
4:15:27
4:15:47
4:17:39
4:23:34
4:26:38
4:28:11
4:32:13
4:33:41
4:33:43
4:35:03
4:37:19

Diff

0:15:26
0:17:55
0:33:16
0:35:57
0:39:09
0:44:00
0:50:53
0:52:29
0:57:54
1:00:07
1:01:26
1:.02:23
1:03:52
1.04:24
1.06:26
1.07:18
1.07:37
1:08:01
1:08:26
1:09:45
1:10:41
1:13:26
1:14:09
1:14:23
1:18:42
1:19:54
1:21:00
1:22:28
1:23:04
1:24:45
1:36:14
1:46:07
1:46:14
1:56:23
2:04:44
2:06:11
2:06:28 *
2:06:48
2:08:40
2:14:35
2:17:39
2:19:12
2:23:14
2:24:42
2:24:44 (
2:26:04
2:28:20 (



Place Bib
50 58
51 54
52 30
53 56
54 55
55 52
32 47
Abbreviations:

Name

Look at Moi

Sisters with Blisters
Running On Empty
Team bobette

Slim Shady

Mamas

Speed Sold Separately

* Missed CP, :( Opted out.

Division
Womens 4s
Womens 2s
Mixed 2s
Womens 2s
Womens 3s
Womens 3s
Womens 3s

Course
Green
Green
Green
Green
Yellow
Green
Yellow

Time
4:41:16
4:42:20
4:44:56
4:54:36
4:55:29
5:22:16
6:35:36

Diff
2:32:17
2:33:21
2:35:57
2:45:37
2:46:30
3:13:17
4:26:37 (



