Place	Bib	Name	Division	Course	Time	Diff
1	2	2 Blondes, 1 Compass Help!	Mens 2s	Green	2:08:59	2
2	6	Celtic Battlers	Mens 2s	Green	2:24:25	0:15:26
3	8	Mobile Mechanical	Mens 2s	Green	2:26:54	0:17:55
4	26	Lost in 60 seconds	Mixed 2s	Green	2:42:15	0:33:16
5	10	Scrambled Legs	Mens 2s	Green	2:44:56	0:35:57
6	16	2 and a 1/2 men	Mens 3s	Green	2:48:08	0:39:09
7	28	Mitochondriacs	Mixed 2s	Green	2:52:59	0:44:00
8	34	Not fast or furious	Mixed 2s	Green	2:59:52	0:50:53
9	44	Mum and daughter	Womens 2s	Green	3:01:28	0:52:29
10	43	Easier said than run	Womens 2s	Green	3:06:53	0:57:54
11	12	Team JB/JT	Mens 2s	Green	3:09:06	1:00:07
12	4	Bert and Ernie	Mens 2s	Green	3:10:25	1:01:26
13	18	Squiibbly Squabs	Mens 4s	Green	3:11:22	1:02:23
14	36	Roboblobs	Mixed 2s	Green	3:12:51	1:03:52
15	45	should be studying	Womens 2s	Yellow	3:13:23	1:04:24
16	23	Chasing Rose	Mixed 2s	Yellow	3:15:25	1:06:26
17	19	Stupendously Penultiminute	Mens 3s	Yellow	3:16:17	1:07:18
18	7	James and Sam	Mens 2s	Yellow	3:16:36	1:07:37
19	, 13	Team OBAV	Mens 2s	Yellow	3:17:00	1:08:01
20	21	GJDU	Mens 4s	Yellow	3:17:25	1:08:26
21	33	Wally Bangers	Mixed 2s	Yellow	3:18:44	1:09:45
22	59	Thought this was a wine tour	Womens 4s	Yellow	3:19:40	1:10:41
23	31	Snorts in Shorts	Mixed 2s	Yellow	3:22:25	1:13:26
24	57	Dumplings again	Womens 4s	Yellow	3:23:08	1:14:09
25	11	Team Crow	Mens 2s	Yellow	3:23:22	1:14:23
26	17	Flying Takahes	Mens 3s	Yellow	3:27:41	1:18:42
27	22	2 Lost Kayakers	Mixed 2s	Green	3:28:53	1:19:54
28	50	Honey Badgers	Womens 3s	Green	3:29:59	1:21:00
29	27	Manic	Mixed 2s	Yellow	3:31:27	1:22:28
30	5	Boomer & Son	Mens 2s	Yellow	3:32:03	1:23:04
31	24	Chilli bites	Mixed 2s	Green	3:33:44	1:24:45
33	25	Flying Fox's	Mixed 2s	Yellow	3:45:13	1:36:14
34	41	Babbling Brook	Womens 2s		3:55:06	1:46:07
35	42	Babbling Brook 1	Womens 2s	Yellow	3:55:13	1:46:14
36	32	The Parent Trap	Mixed 2s	Green	4:05:22	1:56:23
37	51	Lost Cause	Womens 2s	Yellow	4:13:43	2:04:44
38	40	Aches and Pains	Womens 2s	Green	4:15:10	2:06:11
39	39	Lost some were	Mixed 4s	Yellow	4:15:27	2:06:28 *
40	37	Tiki Tourists	Mixed 3s	Yellow	4:15:47	2:06:48
41	35	RICKYS CANOUFLAGE	Mixed 3s	Yellow	4:17:39	2:08:40
42	53	Round In Circles	Womens 3s	Yellow	4:23:34	2:14:35
43	46	Smart Chat	Womens 2s	Green	4:26:38	2:17:39
44	48	The Shakes	Womens 2s	Green	4:28:11	2:19:12
45	20	Call Me a Taxi	Mens 4s	Yellow	4:32:13	2:23:14
46	38	Cracked	Mixed 4s	Green	4:33:41	2:24:42
47	15	The Villiers	Mens 2s	Yellow	4:33:43	2:24:44 :(
48	29	Reason Unknown	Mixed 2s	Yellow	4:35:03	2:26:04
49	60	Wheelie Tyred	Womens 4s	Green	4:37:19	2:28:20 :(
• •		<i>y</i>				(

Place	Bib	Name	Division	Cours€	Time	Diff
50	58	Look at Moi	Womens 4s	Green	4:41:16	2:32:17
51	54	Sisters with Blisters	Womens 2s	Green	4:42:20	2:33:21 :(
52	30	Running On Empty	Mixed 2s	Green	4:44:56	2:35:57
53	56	Team bobette	Womens 2s	Green	4:54:36	2:45:37
54	55	Slim Shady	Womens 3s	Yellow	4:55:29	2:46:30
55	52	Mamas	Womens 3s	Green	5:22:16	3:13:17
32	47	Speed Sold Separately	Womens 3s	Yellow	6:35:36	4:26:37 :(

## Abbreviations:

<sup>\*</sup> Missed CP, :( Opted out.